10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

[punoxxeHwe |

MPAPVK NMPOBEJEHNA LUKOJIBHOIO 3TAIA

BCEPOCCUNCKOW ONMMMMUNALbLI LLUKO/IbHNKOB

JaTa nposeaeHus

26.09.2022

27.09.2022

28.09.2022

29.09.2022

30.09.2022

03.10.2022

04.10.2022

06.10.2022

07.10.2022

10.10.2022

11.10.2022

12.10.2022

13.10.2022

14.10.2022

17.10.2022

18.10.2022

19.10.2022

20.10.2022

21.10.2022

28.10.2022

B 2022-2023 YHYEBHOM IOy

MNpegmet
HemeLKnin A3bIK
Meorpagus
du3nyeckan KynoTypa
OBbX

du3nkKa

WcTopus

MNpaBso

2kosnorus

Xnmms
AHIINIACKUI A3bIK
AcCTpoHOMUSA
Pycckuii A3bIK
Wckyccteo (MXK)
Bronorusa
OKOHOMMKa
Jlntepatypa
TexHosnoruns
O6ulecTBO3HaHNE
MaTematnka

MH(popmaTtuka n KT



